
S.No. University Roll No
Student Name (as per matriculation 

certificate)
DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Gender Mobile Number E-Mail ID

1 202681221101 Akshatha 21/05/1993 Female 9686407855 akshathaksha21@gmail.com
2 202681221102 Aloma Lasrado 26/08/1986 Female 9986614117 aloma.lasrado26@gmail.com
3 202681221103 Anjali Nambiar 01/11/1998 Female 8431443916 anjalipadmanabhan9@gmail.com
4 202681221104 Anusha Jane Dsouza 19/05/1999 Female 9036011893 anushajane0@gmail.com
5 202681221105 Anusha p j 23/11/1999 Female 8660835720 anushapj50@gmail.com
6 202681221106 Ashish Joseph Carvalho 30/03/1996 Male 9480157288 3003ash@gmail.com
7 202681221107 Ashlyn Tini Pinto 11/10/1997 Female 9731355982 ashlynpint11@gmail.com
8 202681221108 Benjamin Liliann Leonard 21/07/1988 Female 8951586649 liliannb21@gmail.com
9 202681221109 Calvin Jason Dsilva 12/03/1998 Male 8095150019 calvinzzzz86@gmail.com

10 202681221110 Carmel Mary 21/04/1985 Female 7411737802 jyothimary25@gmail.com
11 202681221111 Daniya Jose                               14/01/1997 Female 8304990189 daniyajose56@gmail.com
12 202681221112 Debasmita Mukherjee 23/04/1986 Female 8527804004 mukherjee.debasmita@gmail.com
13 202681221113 Deola Helena Vas 01/12/1997 Female 9901700134 deolavas1997@gmail.com
14 202681221114 Eulalia Maria Lobo 18/09/1990 Female 9316329405 eulaliamaria18sep@gmail.com
15 202681221115 Ralph Lincoln Fernandes 12/01/1992 Male 9834601536 ralphlincoln007@gmail.com
16 202681221116 Flora Angeline Soans 26/03/1995 Female 8296838824 florasoans26@gmail.com
17 202681221117 Gurindapalli Nagendra 14/12/1993 Female 8095918378 marygurindapalli17@gmail.com
18 202681221118 Harish Kumar 10/10/1994 Male 7356750269 sundarharishsj@gmail.com
19 202681221119 Helvin Valentine Menezes 08/12/1992 Female 7022226855 helvinmenezes12@gmail.com
20 202681221120 Jisha Poulose 07/12/1989 Female 6360010714 jismaria777@gmail.com
21 202681221121 Joshal Fernandes 23/05/1999 Female 7348834228 fjoshal@gmail.com
22 202681221122 K. Krishna 07/09/1996 Female 9380441093 krishna96nair@gmail.com
23 202681221123 Kavyasree H M 01/06/1999 Female 7892933676 kavyashreehmkavya969@gmail.com
24 202681221124 Malathi.K 15/04/1997 Female 9108234752 Malathi@gmail.com
25 202681221125 Mallavarapu Sudha 07/05/1987 Female 9740148876 sudhani87@gmail.com
26 202681221126 Mukkelli Durga 18/04/1994 Female 8095917639 mukkellidurga94@gmail.com
27 202681221127 Namitha Flovita Martis 25/01/1999 Female 8296382654 nfmartis25@gmail.com
28 202681221128 Nanduri.Rani 18/06/1988 Female 7028678720 srreni7@gmail.com
29 202681221129 Nisha Devadiga p 31/05/2000 Female 8861103967 nishadevadiga967@gmail.com
30 202681221130 Prabha S Pannakar 31/01/1993 Female 8722848791 prabhaufs@gmail.com
31 202681221131 Prakrathi Nayak 12/01/1996 Female 9448580438 varijavnayak@gmail.com
32 202681221132 Pramod Kumar 14/08/1992 Male 8939725542 kumar14890pramod@gmail.com
33 202681221134 Preemal Maria D Almeida 23/11/1999 Female 8050050523 preemaldalmeida23@gmail.com
34 202681221135 Ramadevi M Honnakanthi 15/07/1999 Female 9148003946 Ramadevi@gmail.com
35 202681221136 Ranjitha Shilpa Augustine 29/08/1997 Female 6362769299 ranjithashilpaaugustine@gmail.com
36 202681221137 Renisha Thomas 13/08/1997 Female 9483458507 renieha704@gmail.com
37 202681221138 Roney Sebastian 27/05/1991 Male 9847751561 roneymvc@gmail.com
38 202681221139 Sahana Rao 09/11/1997 Female 9483055689 sahananandana890@gmail.com
39 202681221140 Samuel K. Liana 19/06/1989 Male 8787492884 samkullai@gmail.com
40 202681221141 Sandeep K 31/05/1986 Male 9497881461 sandeepthilak001@gmail.com
41 202681221142 Savitha Dsouza S 18/02/2000 Female 6282407170 savithadsouza320@gmail.com
42 202681221143 Shanthi Lorna Albuquerque 20/08/1984 Female 9901196500 shanthi.lorna@gmail.com
43 202681221144 Sinchana N R 04/05/1998 Female 9740820454 sinchanaputtur4@gmail.com
44 202681221145 Smithapriya D Souza 25/05/1990 Female 9833979596 smithapriyaufs@gmail.com
45 202681221146 Sumithra B. 12/12/1998 Female 9141070160 Sumithra@gmail.com
46 202681221147 Suphala P Kamath 04/01/1982 Female 9845349577 suphalapkamath@gmail.com
47 202681221148 Sweedal Jenevive Pais 20/10/1998 Female 9663168487 sweedalpais@gmail.com
48 202681221149 Vindyashree N 27/10/1999 Female 9945774132 vindyashreegowda27@gmail.com
49 202681221150 Visma D'mello 09/05/2000 Female 9535945486 vismadmello3017@gmail.com


